Application
Number

2132336
2131266
2138782
2131337
2142659
2138903
2137817

2139584

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL ARTS
OMNIBUS MERIT LIST OF PAINTING

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY COLLEGES NILL

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES -NILL

OUT SIDE UNIVERSITY WITH IN KARNATAKA

UG UG
Candidate Name Category Gender Marks Percentage Discipline
Category I |
MADHUSHREE H M (A) Female 1947.00 81.13 PAINTING
YAMANURAPPA PARAMANAND Category | |
KUMBAR (A) Male  2591.00 80.97 PAINTING
Category I 1 ]
Priyanka C (B) Female 1874.00 78.08 PAINTING
Scheduled
YUVARAJ CJ Caste Male 2497.00 78.03 PAINTING
Scheduled
HEMARAJ CK Caste Male 2463.00 76.97 PAINTING
Category I |
SRUSHTI S SHETTY (A) Female 2429.00 75.91 PAINTING
HARISHA E Category | Male  2425.00 75.78 PAINTING
Category I | |
Manasa K S (A) Female 2386.00 74.56 PAINTING

University
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi

REMARKS

DOMISILE

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK



2131153

2131158

2130434

2138575

2144407

2135089

2129216

2138115

2133453

2130320

2137727

Manoj
Nithya R
Srujan Ketan Choudhury
DEEPAK KOPARDE
MEGHA GANAPATHI HEGDE

SANJANA DSOUZA

Sriram Chinnadurai

PRIYA SHETTY

Akshay Jagadish Gouda

BASAVA PRABHU N

Thashwin Simha Chi Na

Scheduled
Caste
Category I |
(A)
Category I |
(A)
Category I |
(A)

General
Category I I |
(B)

General

Category I 1 ]
(B)

General

General
Scheduled
Caste

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

2385.00

2354.00

2283.00

1728.00

1972.00

1442.00

441.00

74.53

73.56

71.34

69.12

65.73

65.55

63.00

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi
Karnatak
University,
Kannada
University Hampi
University Of
Mysore

THE TAMIL NADU
DR.JAYALALITHAA
MUSIC AND FINE
ARTS,

Mangalore
University

Mangalore
University

Kannada
University Hampi
Kannada
University Hampi

MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK



2130961

2130684

2134473

2138256

2138757

2143825

MANOJ M S

Mohammed Shamsheer CP

PRASAD KN

Rangaraju R

V'S Pruthvi

BHARATHY S

Category I |
(A)

Scheduled
Tribe

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

Tumakuru
University

Mangalore
University

Kannada
University Hampi

Kannada
University Hampi

Kannada
University Hampi

Kannada
University Hampi

UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUK



2132457

2132457

2137235

2130341

2142024

2130724

2130756

Scheduled
SHIVARAJ MAITRI Caste Male
Scheduled
SHIVARAJ MAITRI Caste Male
Scheduled
Praveena R Caste Male 2016.00 54.49

OUT SIDE UNIVERSITY OUT SIDE KARNATAKA ( OUOK)

Abhisek Reddy General Male 7.35 69.35

LAGUDU LAXMAN KUMAR General Male 160.00 68.24

Syeda Zerifa Naim General Female

Deep Chattopadhyay General Male

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

Kannada
University Hampi

Kannada
University Hampi
Tumakuru
University

yogi vemana
unversity kadapa
ANDRA
UNIVERSITY,
ANDRAPRADESH

THE ASSAM
ROYAL GLOBAL
UNIVERSITY

RABHINDRA
BHARATHI
UNIVERSITY
CULCUTTA

MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
NOT
APPLICABLE

MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS CARD
NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED

OUK

OUK

OUK

OUOK

OUOK

OUOK

OUOK



2141379

2135044

2145036

2133083

Scheduled
T G SHIDWILA Caste Female
Scheduled
Binita Khakhlary Tribe Female
RIYA General Female
Harshita Shrivastava General Female
AMoetdngey

Prof. C. Nagabhushana
DEAN & CO-ORDINATOR
Visual Arts
Bangalore University

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

Bengaluru City
University

GAUHATI
UNIVERSITY
MANSING
THOMAR MUSIC
AND DANCE
UNIVERSITY,
GWALIOR

GWALIYAOR
UNIVERSITY

APPLICATION
NOT FOUND
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED
MARKS
CARD NOT
UPLOADED
AND
SUBMITTED

OUOK

OUOK

OUOK

OUOK



