BANGALORE UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL ARTS OMNIBUS MERIT LIST OF PAINTING

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY COLLEGES------ NILL

OUT SIDE UNIVERSITY WITH IN KARNATAKA

DOMISILE
OUK

		Scheduled					Kannada		
2131153	Manoj	Caste	Male	2385.00	74.53	PAINTING	University Hampi		OUK
2131158	Nithya R	Category I I (A)	Female	2354.00	73.56	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi		OUK
2130434	Srujan Ketan Choudhury	Category I I (A)	Male	2283.00	71.34	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi		OUK
2138575	DEEPAK KOPARDE	Category I I (A)	Male	1728.00	69.12	PAINTING	Karnatak University, Kannada		OUK
2144407	MEGHA GANAPATHI HEGDE	General Category I I I	Female	1972.00	65.73	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi University Of		OUK
2135089	SANJANA DSOUZA	(B)	Female	1442.00	65.55	PAINTING	Mysore THE TAMIL NADU DR.JAYALALITHAA		OUK
2129216	Sriram Chinnadurai	General	Male	441.00	63.00	PAINTING	MUSIC AND FINE ARTS ,	MARKS	OUK
		Category III					Mangalore	CARD NOT UPLOADED AND	
2138115	PRIYA SHETTY	(B)	Female			PAINTING	University	SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT	OUK
2133453	Akshay Jagadish Gouda	General	Male			PAINTING	Mangalore University	UPLOADED AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT	OUK
2130320	BASAVA PRABHU N	General	Male			PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	UPLOADED AND SUBMITTED	OUK
2137727	Thashwin Simha Chi Na	Scheduled Caste	Male			PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	MARKS CARD NOT	OUK

		Category I I			Tumakuru	UPLOADED AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED AND	
2130961	MANOJ M S	(A)	Male	PAINTING	University	SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	OUK
2130684	Mohammed Shamsheer C P	Scheduled Tribe	Male	PAINTING	Mangalore University	AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	OUK
2134473	PRASAD K N	Scheduled Caste	Male	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	OUK
2138256	Rangaraju R	Scheduled Caste	Male	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	OUK
2138757	V S Pruthvi	Scheduled Caste	Male	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	OUK
2143825	BHARATH Y S	Scheduled Caste	Male	PAINTING	Kannada University Hampi	AND SUBMITTED	OUK

2122457		Scheduled	Mala			DAINTING	Kannada	MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED AND	OUK
2132457	SHIVARAJ MAITRI	Caste	Male			PAINTING	University Hampi	SUBMITTED MARKS	OUK
								CARD NOT UPLOADED	
		Scheduled					Kannada	AND	
2132457	SHIVARAJ MAITRI	Caste	Male			PAINTING	University Hampi	SUBMITTED	OUK
		Scheduled					Tumakuru	NOT	
2137235	Praveena R	Caste	Male	2016.00	54.49	PAINTING	University	APPLICABLE	OUK

OUT SIDE UNIVERSITY OUT SIDE KARNATAKA (OUOK)

2130341	Abhisek Reddy	General	Male	7.35	69.35	PAINTING	yogi vemana unversity kadapa ANDRA		ουοκ
2142024	LAGUDU LAXMAN KUMAR	General	Male	160.00	68.24	PAINTING	UNIVERSITY , ANDRAPRADESH		OUOK
2130724	Syeda Zerifa Naim	General	Female			PAINTING	THE ASSAM ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY RABHINDRA BHARATHI UNIVERSITY	MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED AND SUBMITTED MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED AND	OUOK
2130756	Deep Chattopadhyay	General	Male			PAINTING	CULCUTTA	SUBMITTED	OUOK

2141379	T G SHIDWILA	Scheduled Caste	Female	PAINTING	Bengaluru City University	APPLICATION NOT FOUND MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED	ουοκ
		Scheduled			GAUHATI	AND	
2135044	Binita Khakhlary	Tribe	Female	PAINTING	UNIVERSITY	SUBMITTED	OUOK
					MANSING	MARKS	
					THOMAR MUSIC	CARD NOT	
					AND DANCE	UPLOADED	
2445026	20/4				UNIVERSITY ,	AND	01101/
2145036	RIYA	General	Female	PAINTING	GWALIOR	SUBMITTED	OUOK
						MARKS	
						CARD NOT	
					GWALIYAOR	UPLOADED AND	
2133083	Harshita Shrivastava	General	Female	PAINTING	UNIVERSITY	SUBMITTED	OUOK
2133003		General	Female	PAINTING	UNIVERSITY	SUDIVITIED	UUUK